REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CERDANA
GRAN PREMI SENIORS AESGOLF

Fecha Listado: 17/09/2024
Hora Listado: 19:01:56

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: CERDANA VER)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 18/09/2024 CODIGO: CB0324045
22Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

RUIZ RUBIO, MARIA JESUS
RIERA MARTORELL, ANA MARIA
GREGORIO SALAS, LEONOR
ROIG ALFONSO, AMPARO

ERMOLENKO , ALEVTINA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
COLL ARANO, ROSER
PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN

ESPIN MERONO, DOLORES
LORENTE TERRADEZ, MARIA DEL SA
PINDADO BERLANAS, M. ANGELES
SOLER ESTEVE, MERCEDES

TORRABADELLA DE REYNOSO, MARTA
GARCIA ZAPATERO, M.CARMEN

AGUT BONSFILLS, CARMEN

AMOROS GARCIA DE ANDOIN, NURIA

LABADIE ANDRIEU, CHRISTIANE
JAUREGUIZAR DUCABLE, MARILEN
SALADA VIRGILI, MONICA
ARAQUISTAIN MASSO, NURIA

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

(10)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

DE LA TORRE LOPEZ, MARIA
QUEROL SERRA, INMACULADA
NAVARRO ALBERTOS, ENCARNACION
TAMARIT MARTORELL, MARTA

GARCIGOY GRAELLS, BEATRIZ
LOUSTAU JIMENEZ, M. CARMEN
PAGES BERTRAN, TERESA
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, M DOLORE

TARAZAGA CARRASCO, JOSEFINA
ALMAZAN ALVAREZ, LUISA MARIA
BAGARIA PERPINA, TERESA
CANALS MESTRE, ESTHER

ORTIZ RUIZ, ANTONIA
CASTILLO NAVARRO, OLGA
PANCU PARVU, CORINA
VILASECA PONS, FATIMA

MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA
IBARS TORRES, MARIA JOSE
VILELLA RAHN, ANA

CASTILLO DEL CARPIO, ISABEL
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(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

(23)

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

SEOANE CANOVES, JACINTO
GONZALEZ MIRAS, ENRIC
VILAMITJANA ROBERT, JOSEP

PERTEGAS SOTO, LUIS
NOGUERAS ESTRADE, ENRIQUE
ESTEBAN LUPION, FERMIN

GRAN ALTADILL, JOSE MARIA

COLOM BATISTE-ALENTORN, EDUARD
BADIA BATLLE, JUAN JOSE

GARCIA GUIJARRO, EDUARDO EVARI

PADRO TOMAS, JUAN

GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE L
SANCHEZ LEON, ISAAC

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

GIL GODINO, SALVADOR

DOMINGUEZ ORTIZ, MANUEL
SEGURA LABORDA, SERGIO
JOSA BAYO, JOSE ANTONIO

JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUI
ALVARADO DE LOS MOZOS, FRANCIS
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI

POMAR MONTAHUD, ANTONIO

DIEGUEZ PEREZ, LUIS

BEDIA BEDIA, MIGUEL

LOPEZ COSTELL, FRANCISCO
SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, CESAR

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

(24)

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

ROMERO LLOBET, LUIS
ROCA VOLART, ANTONIO
IBAR GONZALO, PABLO FLORENCIO

PERUGA PUYUELO, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL
SEOANE CANOVES, JOAQUIN
ARANDA ARQUES, JORDI

GARCIA FERRER, JOSEP M?
TORRENT COLLADO, JOSE
CARRERA ARGUINDEGUI, ENRIC
LEBRERO MARTIN, RAFAEL

FERNANDEZ-LAYOS ELIAS, MIGUEL-
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO
VICENT MIRALLES, FRANCISCO JAV
GARCIA BLANCO, JOSE LUIS

BAS SERRA, AGUSTIN
VICENTE RUIZ, ANTONIO
AYALA VARGAS, JOSE MARIA
QUERALT LOPEZ, ANTONIO

ESPINALT VILA, FRANCESC XAVIER
SANCHEZ ORRUNO, MIKEL
ESPINAL FREIXAS, ANTONI
CUSTODIO DURAN, LAZARO

COBO JIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS
BADIOLA UGARTEMENDIA, JON
DE LLANZA MATA, JUAN
MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE



